Activity

Telecom

Merchant Name

ORANGE

VODAFONE

Furniture
and household furniture

CONTISTAHL

Eklego Design

SEDAR

Istikbal & sarar

Hub furniture

kian

KABBANI FURNITURE

MAAMON

4 bed

SHEFFIELD

MFFCO

OMAR EFFINDI

BOURI CENTER

Tarek Trade

ARO BEECH FURNITURE

RANEN

Bright furniture

EL QASR GALLERY

EL KASR EL AGOUZA

DOTS - SHEBEEN EL KOOM

HIGH SLEEP MATTRESS

FAMILY HOME FOR FURNITURE

MY HOME ELNOZHA

DONGWAN CO. - EL MANSOURA

SMART SHUTTER ( heliopolis )

NASSRY TRADE

HOME ART EGYPT

| DESIGN FOR FURNITURE

EASY HOME - ZAHRA ELMAADI

VENTEX

ELBIET CENTER-ASWAN

EL FATEMYA - ALEXANDRIA

AL MOKHTAR - FAISAL

PORTAL - NEW CAIRO

ROYAL DESIGN

CENTER EL MOHAMDYA

ELAADEL FOR MATTRESS-NASR CITY

RAGB KASEM

MOBILE SHOP

RADIO SHACK

COMPU ME

COMPUTER SHOP

SMART HOME

TRADE LINE

UNION

| MEDIA

| PLUS

1 TOUCH

HAYPER TECHNO ( TANTA )

RIZKALLA CO.

SADKO

GABALLAH & CO

ZANUSSI

MISR HELWAN for import & export

RANEN

Milan for mobil services

2B

SELECT

RADIO TALAAT 2000

FRESH SHOP

ARAFA GROUP

Dubai phone

HYPER STARS

Period of
installment
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12

Telephone Number

16110

web site

https://www.orange.eg/ar,

16888 https://web.vodafone.com.eg/en/home

16041 http://www.contistahlgroup.com,
0106 789 8592 https://www.eklegodesignshop.com
01144400049 https://www.sedarglobal.com/en,
01000105619 https://www.istikbal.com.tr/en

15135 https://hubfurniture.com.e
01000049793 http://www.kian.ie

19361 https://kabbanifurniture.com,
01212077565 https://www.almaamoun.com

19511 http://www for-bed.com/For-bed.com
01100661551 http://www.sheffieldegypt.com,

19440 http://mffco.com,
02227515001 )

https://omareffendi.com.e;

0235719769

16866 https://www.bouri.net/en/home.aspx

02-22609585
02-22636872

https://tarek-trade.com/

01033470133 .
http://www.arobeechfurniture.com,
01032277806
16113 https://m.facebook.com/RaneenPage
01021333324 https://m.facebook.com/Brightfurnitureegy,
01006004720 www.galleryealkasr.com/
01006094326 https: m.facmt;:\a:}i\lrr AlkasrPage
01228672105 https://dotsegy.com/ar
01145551660 http://www.highsleep.com
https://m.facebook.com/pages/category/Furniture
TR Family-Home-593312540854182
01066001880 https: m.fac;::::;:; n/:Rhome‘e t
01005141480 https://m.facebook.com/DongwanTex/?locale2=ar AR
01227902873 www.smartshutter.com/
CHePTERISER https://m.facebook.com/furniturenasrytrade,
02-22875148
CEECEREPA https://m.facebook.com/homearteg,
01007349048
CEGEEREMY https://m.facebook.com/Idesignfurniturehouse,
01002757610
01225722760
01000039720
01091189542
01008840357
01222130689
01007372874
01009209811
01152001877
1000585999
01205020394
19410 https://www.mobileshop.com.eg,
19419 https://www.radioshackegypt.com,
19127 https://compume.com.eg/ar,
16419 https://www.computershopegypt.com
19127 https://smarthomes.com.ej
19857 https://www.tradelinestores.com,
19406 http://www.uniongroupegypt.com,
01011108108 https://www.imediastores.com/
01090016331 http://www.iplusegypt.com,
01026611880 https://www.itoucheg.com,
0403295080 USE APP
19987 https://www.rizkallaco.com,
19140 https://sadko-group.com
01223431467 https://gaballah-mega-stores.business.site,
19999 https://www.zanussi.com.eg/
0225244444 https://www.misrhelwan.com,
16113 www.facebook.com/RaneenPage/
01211133777 ‘ X . .
https://milan-store-iphone-apple.business.site
012111133666
16420 https://2b.com.e,
15019 https://select-mob.com
01110441474 http://www.radiotalaat2000.com
19059 http://freshopping.com/
01025722997 https://m.facebook.com/arafa.group/?locale2=ar AR
01150999501 http://www.dubaiphone.net/page/homepage
01065528304 https://m.facebook.com/hyperstars.1st,



https://www.orange.eg/ar/
https://web.vodafone.com.eg/en/home
http://www.contistahlgroup.com/
https://www.eklegodesignshop.com/
https://www.sedarglobal.com/en/
https://www.istikbal.com.tr/en
https://hubfurniture.com.eg/
http://www.kian.ie/
https://kabbanifurniture.com/
https://www.almaamoun.com/
http://www.for-bed.com/For-bed.com
http://www.sheffieldegypt.com/
http://mffco.com/
https://omareffendi.com.eg/
https://www.bouri.net/en/home.aspx
https://tarek-trade.com/
http://www.arobeechfurniture.com/
https://m.facebook.com/RaneenPage/
https://m.facebook.com/Brightfurnitureegy/
http://www.galleryealkasr.com/
https://m.facebook.com/GalleryAlkasrPage/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/GalleryAlkasrPage/?locale2=ar_AR
https://dotsegy.com/ar/
http://www.highsleep.com/
https://m.facebook.com/pages/category/Furniture/Family-Home-593312540854182/
https://m.facebook.com/pages/category/Furniture/Family-Home-593312540854182/
https://m.facebook.com/myhome.egypt/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/myhome.egypt/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/DongwanTex/?locale2=ar_AR
http://www.smartshutter.com/
https://m.facebook.com/furniturenasrytrade/
https://m.facebook.com/homearteg/
https://m.facebook.com/Idesignfurniturehouse/
https://www.mobileshop.com.eg/
https://www.radioshackegypt.com/
https://compume.com.eg/ar/
https://www.computershopegypt.com/
https://smarthomes.com.eg/
https://www.tradelinestores.com/
http://www.uniongroupegypt.com/
https://www.imediastores.com/
http://www.iplusegypt.com/
https://www.itoucheg.com/
https://www.rizkallaco.com/
https://sadko-group.com/
https://gaballah-mega-stores.business.site/
https://www.zanussi.com.eg/
https://www.misrhelwan.com/
http://www.facebook.com/RaneenPage/
https://milan-store-iphone-apple.business.site/
https://2b.com.eg/
https://select-mob.com/
http://www.radiotalaat2000.com/
http://freshopping.com/
https://m.facebook.com/arafa.group/?locale2=ar_AR
http://www.dubaiphone.net/page/homepage
https://m.facebook.com/hyperstars.1st/

Activity

Merchant Name

Period of
installment

Telephone Number

web site

Electronics
&
HOME
APPLIANCES

BEET ELMAADI ELHADY

AL MAKRAM CO.

AMAN

BARAKA CO. FOR COMPUTER

UPDATE

Electrostar
( installment through website )

GAMAL GHONEM - HELWAN

ASWAK EL ATBAA & EL MOSKY

MIAMI CENTER-ALEXANDRIA

EL OGAIL Mohandsen

EL OGAIL New Cairo

EL OGAIL Z; lek

EL OGAIL Maadi

EL OGAIL Nasr City

RAYA 1 ( Delta)

FINE STONE

ELABD ELECTRONICS

NEW LOOK

NEW STAR

ELSHUALA FOR ELECTRONIC -ASSIUT

ABDEL KADER FOR ELECT DEVICES-ELMAADI

AL AMEED FOR MOBILE SERVICES-ISMAILIA

AL MODY PHONE-MOHANDESEEN

ANDALUSIA -ELSAYED ZAINAB

FOUR G STORE ( shargia )

ARAB ELECTRONIC-BAB ELLOUK

BAIROT FOR TRADING-SHOBRA

IDEA LIGHTING SOLUTION -NASR CITY

MESHO-FAISAL

WIFI-EL AGMY STAR MALL

GOOD DEAL-ABDEEN

Al Mohandes-HADAYEK HELWAN

SHERIF ABDEL MONEIM ABBAS(MANSOURA)

MY PHONE-ELHARAM

NOBIL TRADE-ALEXANDRIA

OPTION 1-ALEXANDRIA

VENOS MOBILE 10TH OF RAMADAN

BASNIA FOR TRADING-PORT SAID

PHAHA COMPANY 6 OF OCTOBER

MOBI PARK-SEMOUHA

EL Badawy -Aswan

Air conditioners

DREAM COOL CO

AIR GATE

NEW SUMMER COOL

OUVANZA- ZAHRAA MAADI

AL NOUR COMPANY FOR
TRADE 6TH OCTOBER

ELABASI FOR TRADING & COOL
TECH- nasr city

SADEK FOR TRADE-ELDOKKI

MAHMOUD HOSSAM- SHARQIA

EL BASEM FOR TRADE -ISMAILIA

MSA MARCATO-ALEXANDRIA

ELREHAB FOR ELECTRIC SUPPLIES-ASSUIT

FIRST COOL -MAKRAM EBID

SHAMS CO. FOR AIR COND.

AL ITTEHAD AIR CONDITION

ALHANDASIA FOR AIR CONDITION
-6th october

TOTAL AIR - GESR EL SUEZ

TOP AIR COMPANY-ELHARAM

6-12

6-12

6-12
6-12
6-12

6-12
6-12
6-12

6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12

6-12

6-12
6-12

6-12

6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12

6-12
6-12

0122100251

https://m.facebook.com,

online.sales.mahmoud.admin/

01227404856

https://m.facebook.com/AlMakram1996Emadmakram

[?locale2=ar AR

0238276000

http://www.amanstores.com,

01001819966

https://m.facebook.com/Barakacomputer,

01000010529

https://m.facebook.com/updatemobileandmore,

16505

http://www.electrostar.com.eg,

01026190000

https://m.facebook.com/ghunaiim
?locale2=ar_AR

0224728290

https://m.facebook.com/Atabaandmosk:
[?locale2=ar AR

19440

https://m.facebook.com/miamicenter

[?locale2=ar AR

01222118113
0233040637

http://www.radwanelogail.com

01001372007

012299934243

0227544821
0227544645

01222118612

01222926292

010024104400

01004040971

01007947701

01284454552

01001205900

01222107197

01001005561

01022667777

01118771771

01060902321

01228220068

01007890111

01016009096

01003053057

01276212323

01154555582

01118111164

01020747593

01000298000

01000094222

01221003677

01113308888

01280900048

01129941740

01024244492

01146394041

01005887077

www.dreamcooleg.com/

01025553104

www.airgate.org/

01002245149

www.newsummercool.com/

01004039489

http://www.ovanza.net,

01146688885
01000353591

01026008811
022756606

01220311277

01284370869

01005557949

01118455277

0114428441

01002100993

01223177828

0502201089

01142100410

0223672540
0224983040

01008402056
01222316961



https://m.facebook.com/online.sales.mahmoud.admin/
https://m.facebook.com/online.sales.mahmoud.admin/
https://m.facebook.com/AlMakram1996Emadmakram/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/AlMakram1996Emadmakram/?locale2=ar_AR
http://www.amanstores.com/
https://m.facebook.com/Barakacomputer/
https://m.facebook.com/updatemobileandmore/
https://m.facebook.com/ghunaiim/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/ghunaiim/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/Atabaandmosky/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/Atabaandmosky/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/miamicenter/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/miamicenter/?locale2=ar_AR
http://www.radwanelogail.com/
http://www.dreamcooleg.com/
http://www.airgate.org/
http://www.newsummercool.com/
http://www.ovanza.net/
http://www.electrostar.com.eg/

Period of

Activity Merchant Name ) Telephone Number web site
installment
TONEER AIR CONDITION-ELHARAM 6-12 01066681717
GHALY MOTORS 6 01280000302 www.aboughalymotors.com/
ASHRAFCO 6 01100003010 www.ashrafco.com/
Ghabour 6 0235390760 www.ghabourauto.com/
NISSAN AUTO EGYPT 6-12 16666 www.autoegupt.com/
TOYOTA EGYPT (3 16550 www.toyta.com.eg/
SPARE CAR 6-12 01227933331 www.sparcar.net/
ARABCOM CO. 6 01000092740 www.arabcom.com.eg
ELSABAA AUTO SERVICE 6-12 01228752780 www.elsabaautomotive.com/
ALDELTA FOR CAR SERVICES 6-12 01066637770 www.delta-autosrvice.com/
ALMANSOUR AUTO 6-12 16424 www.chevroletegypt.com/
SAS FOR IMPORT AND EXPORT 6-12 0225775691 www.sasimport.com/
TOP TIRE 6-12 O O0ps22S www.toptire-eg.com/
0224514000
ABO ELNAGA FOR TIRES 6-12 01018712640 https://m.facebook.com/abo.elnaga.tires
S&Y 6-12 01066006691
CIG - OBOUR 6-12 01003130031
EGYPTIAN AUTOMOTIVE 6 01005320712
EL MANSTIRLY TIRES-ELBAHR ELAAZM 6-12 0238326889
Car Services ELTAWHEED FOR SPARE PARTES-HELWAN 6-12 01229000325
MOHAMED A ELHAY SONS 6-12 01000003390
(EL MAHALA EL KOBRA )
HEGAB CO -IMBABA 6-12 01222133551
AMMAR FOR BATTERIES & TIRES 6-12 01001311566
- 6TH OF OCTOBER
EGY AUTO FOR CARS -TANTA 6-12 01002585346
AL ANSARY-NASR CITY (3 01010103777
EL GOHARY SERVICE -NEW CAIRO 6 220732t
01150503230
EL SHALABY FOR CAR SERVICE- SHEROUK 6-12 01000819839
NOUR ELDEEN EL SHERIF - ALEXANDRIA 6 01006636676
3S - ALEXANDRIA 6-12 01222347255
AL AKSA AGENCIES - ZAHRAA EL MAADI (3 01001405040
ALBASHA FOR CAR SERVICE - NASR CITY 6-12 01141433357
ELWESHY FOR CAR ACCESSORIES 6-12 01003019319
- ZAHRAA ELMAADI
MODERN AUTOMOTIVE - ELSAYEDA 6-12 01220302244
ZEINAB CAIRO
El Rashwan Car Repair - NASR CIT 6-12 01143282828
Pharmacies MISR PHARMACIES 6 01065444875 www.misrpharmacies.com/
Damas 6 0221802936 www.damasjewellery.com.eg/
https://m.facebook.com/2103533553261590,
ATTIA ELSOSY 6 01223443959 posts/attia-el-sosy-jewellers-
2131708313777447/#!/AttiaElso:
ONYX - EL GHARBIA 6 01000267257 onYx Group
ANIS JEWELRY - MAADI 6-12 0225265526
Jewelery FATHALLAH JEWELLERY - DOWN TOWN 6-12 CPIEERRE
0223910308
HAITHAM AZZAM FOR TRADE - 6-12 02 25051781
ELMOKATTAM
JOLY FOR JEW - HELIOPOLIS 6-12 01205010200
ATIA BENYAMEN EBAD MLIKA- HADAIK ELKOBA 6 URPELIERED
0224644091
CLASS DENTISTRY ORTHODONTICS 6-12 01065555667 www classdental-egypt.com/
UP TOWN DENTEL 6-12 01155557797 www.uptowndentaleg.com/
Amr El Nagary 6-12 S www.yesclinic.com.eg/
01111440766
KARISMA CENTER 6-12 01200009569 www.karismacenter.com/
linics & MEGA SCAN 6-12 01227441074 Wwww.megascancenters.com/
Lai::::ries TOP SCAN 6-12 01000373137 www.topscanlab.com/
SAG INTERNATIONAL 6-12 0224053525 www.sag-international.com/
BRIGHT DENTAL 6-12 01011988431
DR NAGLAA MAHMOUD CLINIC 6-12 01060777690
SETI CENTER -NASR CITY 6-12 202020
0222633487
MEDICAL CLINIC- NASR CITY 6-12 01093658372
SHOE ROOM 6 0224802541 www.shoeroom.shoes/
Town team 6 16579 www.townteam.com/
INTER SPORT 6 01002155085 www.intersport.com.eg/
CELLINI 6-12 01112088858 www.celliniegypt.com/
SUIT SHOP 6 01002407197
LE MONTO EG 6 01140830840
Clothes & 02-22605560
J— BRANDAT 6-12 01010007640



http://www.aboughalymotors.com/
http://www.ashrafco.com/
http://www.ghabourauto.com/
http://www.autoegupt.com/
http://www.toyta.com.eg/
http://www.sparcar.net/
http://www.arabcom.com.eg/
http://www.elsabaautomotive.com/
http://www.delta-autosrvice.com/
http://www.chevroletegypt.com/
http://www.sasimport.com/
http://www.toptire-eg.com/
https://m.facebook.com/abo.elnaga.tires/
http://www.misrpharmacies.com/
http://www.damasjewellery.com.eg/
https://m.facebook.com/2103533553261590/posts/attia-el-sosy-jewellers-/2131708313777447/
https://m.facebook.com/2103533553261590/posts/attia-el-sosy-jewellers-/2131708313777447/
https://m.facebook.com/2103533553261590/posts/attia-el-sosy-jewellers-/2131708313777447/
http://www.classdental-egypt.com/
http://www.uptowndentaleg.com/
http://www.yesclinic.com.eg/
http://www.karismacenter.com/
http://www.megascancenters.com/
http://www.topscanlab.com/
http://www.sag-international.com/
http://www.shoeroom.shoes/
http://www.townteam.com/
http://www.intersport.com.eg/
http://www.celliniegypt.com/

Activity

Merchant Name

EL MOHAMDYA (EL SHOHADAA -MONOFIA)

SMILE KIDS

HIGH SALES CENTER 10TH OF RAMADAN

MAR MIX - TENTH OF RAMADAN

Senior

FIFA (MANSOURA)

Gallery &
Bazaar

CARPET LAND

SAFAR KHAN

ELSERFY GALLERY

FATHY IBRAHIM GALLERY

COSMATICES

FORTUNE

Chandeliers & silver

SHIEFIELD

CRYSTAL ASFOUR

SUPER MARKET

Green hyper market

GYM

Befit kattamia hills

Titanium gym

ZFITNESS

Tourism

AL TAYYAR

AL-HANOV TRAVEL

CLUB WORLD

AGAZA CLICK EGYPT TOURS

AMISOL TRAVEL

MAGISTY TRAVEL

ABO SAMRA TRAVEL

GLOBAL HORIZONS

KEMIDAR TOURS

EXTRA TOURS FOR TOURISM

Ti SHOURY

jaunt and time travel

TROBIC TOURS

WADI TOURS

SOHBA TOURS

CIT TRAVEL - NASR CITY

HURGHADA FOR TOURISM - RAMSIS ST

NEW SEA PRINCESS TOURS - BABELOUK

SAILING TOURS - PORT SAID

Optics

JOLY OPTICS

EYE FASHION

AMAL MAHMOUD IBRAHIM

AL QAMAH OPTICS

SILWEET

Bicycles

trinx bike ( down town - ma'adi)

Ceramics and Porcelain

Mahgoub

AHMED EL SALLAB

Tarek El Sallab

HAWALA

MAZLOUM

Al Khabir

MOZDAN

Stationery

samir & ali

Alwan

bernasos

Insurance

GIG

GAMING

GAME VALLEY

MULTIPLE ACTIVITIES

OMAR EFFINDI

ASWAK EL MORSHDY OCTOBER

Period of
installment
6-12
6-12
6-12
6-12

Telephone Number

01126016627

web site

01111707772
015383339
01211337356
01025722997
01095510211
01001114599
01008787355 WWW.CARPETLAND.ORG/
01110070707 WWW.SAFARKHAN.COM/
01060003313 WWW.GALLERYELSERAFY.COM/
01115886655
0224619188 www.fortune-egypt.com/
01100661551 www.sheffieldegypt.com/
16218 www.asfourcrystal.com/
https://m.facebook.com
B [GreenHyperMarket/? rdc=1& rdr |
01001166662 www.befit.com/
01124470699 http://www titaniumgym.net/%d8%a7%d8%aa
01274476670 %08%b5%d9%84-%d8%a8%d9%86%d8%a7/
01006666947
01014222224 www.altayaronline.com/
01224874485 www.alhanove.com/
01145050003 www.clubworld.com/
01003851009 www.agazaclick.com/
01002130303 www.amisolegypt.com/
01284370869 www.magisty-egypt.com/
01029904517 www.abosamratravel.com/
0224751369 www.globalgroupeg.com/
01125588302 www.KEMIDARTOURS.com/
01025555503 Www.mextratrips.com/
19821 www.tishourytours.com/
19433 www.jit-travel.com/
CHOIE AR www.tropic.com.eg/
01121288812
01001883534 www.waditours-egypt.com/
01211952117 https://m.facebook.com/so7batrips/?locale2=ar AR
0223493333 https://m.facebook.com/CIT.TravelEgypt
01001819050
0223900685
0223900692
01099961683
01066603110 www.jolyoptics.com
01115699003 www.evefashionoptics.com
01021644409
01099995024
01115700900
0223960588
01140406959 Www.trinx.com/
19948 www.mahgoub.com/
19075 www.ahmedelsallab.com/
19108 www.tarekelsallab.com/
01014999935 www.hawala-ceramic.com
19744 www.mazloumtiles.com/
ORI www.alkhabirceramic.com/
01012444470
02-22651800 www.mozdan.com.eg/
19891 www.samirandali.com/
19275 www.alwan.com.eg/
19185 www.bernasos.com/
01020002083 www.gig.com.eg/
01210202016 http://www.gamevalley.com,
02227515001 )
https://omareffendi.com.e;
0235719769
16901 https://m.facebook.com/Al.morshed



http://www.carpetland.org/
http://www.safarkhan.com/
http://www.galleryelserafy.com/
http://www.fortune-egypt.com/
http://www.sheffieldegypt.com/
http://www.asfourcrystal.com/
https://m.facebook.com/GreenHyperMarket/?_rdc=1&_rdr
https://m.facebook.com/GreenHyperMarket/?_rdc=1&_rdr
http://www.befit.com/
http://www.titaniumgym.net/%d8%a7%d8%aa%d8%b5%d9%84-%d8%a8%d9%86%d8%a7/
http://www.titaniumgym.net/%d8%a7%d8%aa%d8%b5%d9%84-%d8%a8%d9%86%d8%a7/
http://www.altayaronline.com/
http://www.alhanove.com/
http://www.clubworld.com/
http://www.agazaclick.com/
http://www.amisolegypt.com/
http://www.magisty-egypt.com/
http://www.abosamratravel.com/
http://www.globalgroupeg.com/
http://www.kemidartours.com/
http://www.mextratrips.com/
http://www.tishourytours.com/
http://www.jit-travel.com/
http://www.tropic.com.eg/
http://www.waditours-egypt.com/
https://m.facebook.com/so7batrips/?locale2=ar_AR
https://m.facebook.com/CIT.TravelEgypt/
http://www.jolyoptics.com/
http://www.eyefashionoptics.com/
http://www.trinx.com/
http://www.mahgoub.com/
http://www.ahmedelsallab.com/
http://www.tarekelsallab.com/
http://www.hawala-ceramic.com/
http://www.mazloumtiles.com/
http://www.alkhabirceramic.com/
http://www.mozdan.com.eg/
http://www.samirandali.com/
http://www.alwan.com.eg/
http://www.bernasos.com/
http://www.gig.com.eg/
http://www.gamevalley.com/
https://omareffendi.com.eg/
https://m.facebook.com/Al.morshedy/

